
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Oldest Established Chip Shop In Inverness

Fresh Haddock  
Cod Goujons 
Wholetail Scampi 
Fish Cakes 

Single 
£7.05 
£6.15 
£6.65 
£3.00 

Supper 
£9.30 
£8.35 
£7.90 
£5.10 Chips N Gravy  

Chips N Curry 
Chips N Beans 
Chips N Cheese 
Chips N Mushy Peas 
Chips N Coleslaw 
Chip Butty 
 
 

Regular 
£3.90 
£3.70 
£3.50 
£3.90 
£3.50 
£3.90 
£3.00 

 
 

Large 
£5.10 
£4.85 
£4.60 
£5.30 
£4.60 
£5.10 

 
 

£2.40     £3.15    £3.95 
 

Small   Regular   Family 
 

Chip Portions    
 

Original Dog 
Cheese Dog 
Slaw Dog 
Chilli Dog 
 

Single 
£3.25 
£3.45 
£3.60 
£3.60 

Supper
£5.45 
£5.65 
£5.80 
£5.80 

Mega Chocolate Fudge Cake 
Chocolate Milkshake  
Banana Milkshake 
Strawberry Milkshake  
 

£2.50 
£3.75 
£3.75 
£3.75 
 

See Our Pricing Options In Store!  
 Haddock      Sausage    Pizza Slice      

Cod Goujons   Chicken Nuggets      
Cheeseburger 

 

Battered Or Plain 

 
 

Steak & Gravy Pie  
Mince Pie 
Macaroni Pie (v) 
Macaroni Cheese (v) 
Chilli Con Carne 
Garlic Dip 
 

Single 
£3.70 
£3.20 
£3.20 
£3.65 
£4.00 
£0.80 

 
 

Supper 
£5.90 
£5.40 
£5.40 
£5.75 
£6.20 

 

Chicken Breast  
Chicken Burger 
SFC Burger 
Spicy Burger 
Chicken Nuggets 
Chicken Goujons 
SFC Goujons 
Spicy Goujons 

Single 
£5.50 
£3.45 
£3.80 
£3.65 
£3.50 
£4.20 
£4.20 
£4.20 

Supper 
£7.70 
£5.65 
£6.00 
£5.85 
£5.70 
£6.40 
£6.40 
£6.40 

Jumbo Sausage  
Small Sausage (2) 
Smoked Sausage 
 
½ Smoke Sausage 
  
Red Pudding 
Black Pudding 
White Pudding 
Haggis Pudding 
King Rib In Batter 
Battered Burger 
Pickled Mussels  
Bottle Of Vinegar 
Bottle Of Ketchup 
 

Single 
 
 

£3.10 
£3.00 
£4.90 

 
£2.90 

 
 

£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.80 
£3.00 
£2.00 
£1.95 
£1.95 

 

Supper 
 
 

£5.30 
£5.20 
£7.10 

 
£5.10 

 
 

£5.70 
£5.70 
£5.70 
£5.70 
£6.00 
£5.20 

 

Battered Or Plain 

 
 

Keep Your Eyes Open For 
Seasonal Specials!!! 
 

 

¼lb Cheese 
¼lb Bacon Cheese 
¼lb Chilli Cheese 
¼lb Jalapeno Cheese 
Double ¼lb Cheese  
Veggie Burger (v) 

Single 
£3.65 
£4.75 
£4.65 
£4.25 
£4.80 
£3.65 

Supper 
£5.85 
£6.95 
£6.85 
£6.45 
£7.00 
£5.85 

Chicken Burgers – See “Chicken Meals” 
(Burgers Served With Appropriate Dressing) 
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Give Us A Call To 
Request A Collection!  

Walk-Ins Also Available! 

01463 418232 
www.hiltonchipshop.com 

All Pizzas Available In 9” & 12” Sizes And Can Be Customized With Your Choice Of Topping & Sauce 

Margherita 

WE ONLY USE 100% 
PURE MOZZARELLA 

Fresh Dough Made On 
Site Daily For Your Order

MED - £1.50 
LGE - £2.00 

Hilton Village, 22 Oldtown Rd, Inverness

 OPENING HOURS 4PM TO 10PM – Check Facebook For Seasonal Changes 

MED 
£7.00 

 

We Have an Ever-Growing Range of Drinks 
Available As Both Cans & Bottles!  

(Ask Our Staff For More Info)  

Something To Drink? 

Prices Are Subject To Change Without Notice

LGE 
£8.60 

 

Extra Topping Extra Cheese 

Freshly Prepared Dough, Rolled Out And Prepared With Our Classic Tomato Base And 
Topped With 100% Pure Mozzarella 

Customize Our Classic Margherita With Your Choice Of Sauce & Toppings 

MED - £1.00 
 LGE - £1.50 

BBQ Sauce Bolognese Sauce Classic Sauce 

Cheddar Also Available 

Chicken Bacon Ranch 
(C.B.R) 
BBQ Base, Chicken & Smoked Bacon 

Cajun Chicken 
 Our Classic Tomato & Mozzarella Base, But 
Loaded With Seasoned Black Cajun Chicken 
 The Famous Rooster  
Chicken, Tandoori Chicken & Chinese Chicken 
 Hawaiian  
Ham & Pineapple – The Classic Debate Rages On!   
 The Meltdown 
Combined Pure Mozzarella & Cheddar Cheese 

The Godfather 
Pepperoni, Salami, Spicy Meatball & Chorizo 
 
The Pazza  
Pepperoni, Smoked Sausage, Spicy Beef & Ham 
 Meat Feast  
Pepperoni, Salami, Smoked Bacon & Meatballs 
Fire Ball (Very Hot) 
 Salami, Jalapenos, Spicy Chicken & Meatballs 

Onion Rings (v) 
Mozzarella Sticks 
Macaroni Cheese Bites 
Tub Of Curry  
Tub Of Gravy 
Tub Of Beans 
Tub Of Mushy Peas 
Cheesos 
Homemade Coleslaw (v) 
Spicy Chicken Wings 
Buttered Roll 

Regular 
£2.50 
£2.70 
£2.70 
£2.20 
£2.20 
£2.20 
£2.00 
£2.70 
£2.50 
£4.20 
£0.80 

 

Large 
£4.60 
£4.80 
£4.80 
£3.15 
£3.15 
£3.15 

(v) – Vegetarian 

Larger Homemade Specials 
Macaroni Cheese - £5.95 
Chilli Con Carne - £6.10 

MED 
£9.50 

 

LRG 
£12.50 

 

MED 
£10.00 

 

LRG 
£13.00 

 
Served On A Bolognese Base 

 

Pepperoni Plus 
 A Classic Served With A Meaty Portion of 
Double Pepperoni & Loaded With Smoked 
Bacon 
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