THE HILTON CHIP SHOP

TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS AND FRESH BAKED PIZZA

👺 FISH MEALS 🎺

	Single	Supper
Fresh Haddock	£7.05	£9.30
Cod Goujons	£6.15	£8.35
Wholetail Scampi	£6.65	£7.90
Fish Cakes	£3.00	£5.10

CHIP SHOP CLASSICS

	Single	Supper
Jumbo Sausage	£3.10	£5.30
Small Sausage (2)	£3.00	£5.20
Smoked Sausage Battered Or Plain	£4.90	£7.10
1/2 Smoke Sausage Battered Or Plain	£2.90	£5.10
Red Pudding	£3.50	£5.70
Black Pudding	£3.50	£5.70
White Pudding	£3.50	£5.70
Haggis Pudding	£3.50	£5.70
King Rib In Batter	£3.80	£6.00
Battered Burger	£3.00	£5.20
Pickled Mussels	£2.00	
Bottle Of Vinegar	£1.95	
Bottle Of Ketchup	£1.95	
		A

🟃 hot dogs 💘

	Single Supper
Original Dog	£3.25 £5.45
Cheese Dog	£3.45 £5.65
Slaw Dog	£3.60 £5.80
Chilli Dog	£3.60 £5.80

CHICKEN MEALS

Cinala Cunna

	Single Supper
Chicken Breast	£5.50 £7.70
Chicken Burger	£3.45 £5.65
SFC Burger	£3.80 £6.00
Spicy Burger	£3.65 £5.85
Chicken Nuggets	£3.50 £5.70
Chicken Goujons	£4.20 £6.40
SFC Goujons	£4.20 £6.40
Spicy Goujons	£4.20 £6.40
TWO THE PARTY OF T	THE PARTY NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PARTY N



HOMEMADE FAVORITES

	Single	Supper
Steak & Gravy Pie	£3.70	£5.90
Mince Pie	£3.20	£5.40
Macaroni Pie (v)	£3.20	£5.40
Macaroni Cheese (v)	£3.65	£5.75
Chilli Con Carne	£4.00	£6.20
Garlic Dip	£0.80	

LIGHT BITES

See Our Pricing Options In Store!

Haddock Sausage Pizza Slice
Cod Goujons Chicken Nuggets
Cheeseburger

CHIPS N THINGS

Chip Portions			
Small	Regular	Family	
£2.40	£3.15	£3.95	

		Regular	Large
Chips N	Gravy	£3.90	£5.10
Chips N	Curry	£3.70	£4.85
Chips N	Beans	£3.50	£4.60
Chips N	Cheese	£3.90	£5.30
Chips N	Mushy Peas	£3.50	£4.60
Chips N	Coleslaw	£3.90	£5.10
Chip Bu	tty	£3.00	

3

BURGERS



Chicken Burgers – See "Chicken Meals" (Burgers Served With Appropriate Dressing)

Veggie Burger (v)

DESSERT MENU

Mega Chocolate Fudge Cake	£2.50
Chocolate Milkshake	£3.75
Banana Milkshake	£3.75
Strawberry Milkshake	£3.75

Keep Your Eyes Open For Seasonal Specials!!!



£3.65 £5.85

HILTON CHIPPY

The Oldest Established Chip Shop In Inverness

Give Us A Call To Request A Collection! Walk-Ins Also Available!

01463 418232 www.hiltonchipshop.com

Hilton Village, 22 Oldtown Rd, Inverness



WE ONLY USE 100% **PURE MOZZARELLA** (v) - Vegetarian

PIZZA MENU

Fresh Dough Made On Site Daily For Your Order

<u>LREATE</u> Customize Our Classic Margherita With Your Choice Of Sauce & Toppings MED Classic Sauce BBQ Sauce Bolognese Sauce Margherita £7.00 £8.60

Freshly Prepared Dough, Rolled Out And Prepared With Our Classic Tomato Base And

Topped With 100% Pure Mozzarella

Extra Topping MED - £1.00 Extra Cheese MED - £1.50 LGE - £1.50 Cheddar Also Available LGE - £2.00





Cajun Chicken

Chicken Bacon Ranch

The Famous Rooster

BBQ Base. Chicken & Smoked Bacon

MED LRG

MED

The Godfather

LRG

Pepperoni, Salami, Spicy Meatball & Chorizo Served On A Bolognese Base

The Pazza

Meat Feast

Fire Ball (Very Hot)

Pepperoni Plus



Hawaijan

The Meltdown



Combined Pure Mozzarella & Cheddar Cheese



SIDE ORDERS

Regular Large Onion Rings (v) £2.50 £4.60 £2.70 £4.80 Mozzarella Sticks

Macaroni Cheese Bites £2.70 £4.80

£2.20 £3.15 £2.20 £3.15

£2.20 £3.15

£2.00

Cheesos £2.70

Homemade Coleslaw (v) £2.50

£4.20 Spicy Chicken Wings

Buttered Roll £0.80



(Ask Our Staff For More Info)





Larger Homemade Specials

Macaroni Cheese - £5.95 Chilli Con Carne - £6.10







4PM TO 10PM - Check Facebook For Seasonal Changes